Leader of Prayer 2019 Session |

Friday
7:00 pm
7:10-7:50

8:00-8:50
9:00
9:50

Saturday
7:15 am
8:00
8:45-9:50
10:00-10:50

11:00

12:00 pm
1:00-1:50

2:00-2:50
3:10-4:00

4:10-5:00
5:10
5:30
6:30-7:20
7:30-8:00

8:00

June 28-29 — St. Anthony’s Spirituality Center

Marathon, WI

Introduction to Leader of Prayer

Welcome

Historical Overview of LOP, Discussion of
Norms

Historical Overview of LOP Continued...
Elements of Ritual

Night Prayer (preprinted)

Mass

Breakfast

Sacred Signs, Symbols, Gestures

Initial Practicum and Assignments for
Session II

The Eucharist as the Celebration of the
Paschal Mystery: History and Shape of the
Mass

Lunch

The Common and the Ordained Priesthood:

The Role of the Leader of Prayer in Context
Sacred Times, Seasons, Music & Art
Liturgy of the Hours: Theology and
Structure

Liturgy of the Hours: Practicum
Evening Prayer

Supper

Devotions: Theology

Devotions: Particular Devotions and
Practicum prep.

Departure

Chris Ruff
Msgr. Pierce

Msgr. Pierce

Msgr. Pierce
Volunteer

Msgr. Pierce
Msgr. Pierce

Msgr. Pierce

Chris Carstens

Chris Carstens
Chris Carstens

Chris Carstens
Volunteer

Chris Carstens
Chris Carstens



