Leader of Prayer 2019 Session I

June 28-29 – St. Anthony's Spirituality Center Marathon, WI

Introduction to Leader of Prayer

Friday		
7:00 pm	Welcome	Chris Ruff
7:10-7:50	Historical Overview of LOP, Discussion of Norms	Msgr. Pierce
8:00-8:50	Historical Overview of LOP Continued	Msgr. Pierce
9:00	Elements of Ritual	Msgr. Pierce
9:50	Night Prayer (preprinted)	Volunteer
Saturday		
7:15 am	Mass	
8:00	Breakfast	
8:45-9:50	Sacred Signs, Symbols, Gestures	Msgr. Pierce
10:00-10:50	Initial Practicum and Assignments for	Msgr. Pierce
	Session II	
11:00	The Eucharist as the Celebration of the	Msgr. Pierce
	Paschal Mystery: History and Shape of the	
	Mass	
12:00 pm	Lunch	
1:00-1:50	The Common and the Ordained Priesthood: The Role of the Leader of Prayer in Context	Chris Carstens
2:00-2:50	Sacred Times, Seasons, Music & Art	Chris Carstens
3:10-4:00	Liturgy of the Hours: Theology and	Chris Carstens
	Structure	
4:10-5:00	Liturary of the Hours Practicum	Chris Carstens
	Liturgy of the Hours: Practicum	Chilis Carsteris
5:10	Evening Prayer	Volunteer
5:10 5:30		
	Evening Prayer	
5:30	Evening Prayer Supper	Volunteer
5:30 6:30-7:20	Evening Prayer Supper Devotions: Theology	Volunteer Chris Carstens